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CaHkT-lMeTepbypr, PonwnHckoe wocce, 6

4 100 000 ?

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, PonwmnHckoe wocce, 6

Okpyr

KsapTupa

KonnyecTtBOo KOMHAT

BbicoTa MoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

ITax

NeTanu obbekTa

Twvn coenku

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

CIb, MeTpoaBOPLIOBLIN panioH

25 M

20 M

6 M’

31 ™

4/4

MNponam

KBapTupsl

6aNIKOH 1 NOOXKUNSA

COBMeELLEHHbIN

https://spb.move.ru/objects/9283354636
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_petrodvorcovyy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/
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